
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 
PO Box 200400 | Helena, Montana 59620 

Phone (406) 444-4800 | Fax (406) 444-4825 

SENATE 
PO Box 200500 | Helena, Montana 59620 

 Phone (406) 444-4800 | Fax (406) 444-4875 

Mike Fox (D) HD 32 
PO BOX 442 
Hays, MT 59527 
Michael.Fox@legmt.gov 
 
- Appropriations 
- Joint Appropriations Subcommittee on 
Health & Human Services  

Frank Smith (D) HD 31 
PO Box 729, Poplar, MT 59255 
(406) 942-0615 
Frank.Smith@legmt.gov  
 
- Agriculture 
- State Administration 
- Transportation 
 

Shelly Fyant (D) HD 91 
33543 McLeod Rd 
Arlee, MT 59821  
(406) 546-5633 
Shelly.Fyant@legmt.gov  
 
- Energy, Tech & Federal Relations 
- Legislative Administration 
- Local Government 
- State Administration 

Tyson Running Wolf (D) HD 16 
MAIC Chair 
PO Box 377 
Browning MT 59417-0377 
(406) 845-2115 
Tyson.RunningWolf@legmt.gov 
 
- Fish, Wildlife & Parks 
- Rules  
- State Administration 

Thedis Crowe (D) HD 15 
PO Box 2114 
Browning MT 59417 
Thedis.Crowe@legmt.gov 
 
- Appropriations 
 

- Joint Appropriations Subcommittee 
    on Judicial Branch, Law Enforcement   
    & Justice  

Jacinda Morigeau (D) SD 46 
2021 S Couture Loop 
Arlee, MT 59821  
(406) 298-3416                                   
Jacinda.Morigeau@legmt.gov 

- Business, Labor & Economic Affairs 
- Education and Cultural Resources 
- State Administration 

Susan Webber (D) SD 8 
PO Box 1011  
Browning MT 59417-1011 
(406) 450-1894 or (406) 338-2159 
Susan.Webber@legmt.gov  
 
- Business, Labor & Economic Affairs 
- Education & Cultural Resources 
- Executive Review Committee (VCh) 
- Local Government (VCh) 

Shane Morigeau (D) SD 50 
PO Box 200500 
Helena, MT 59620-0500 
Ph: (406) 546-4290; 
Shane.Morigeau@legmt.gov  
 
- Finance & Claims      
- Fish & Game 
- Natural Resources (VCh) 
- Rules        
- Joint Appropriations Subcommittee on   
   Judicial Branch, Law Enforcement &                
   Justice 

Sidney “Chip” Fitzpatrick  
(D) HD 42 
PO Box 868 
Crow Agency MT 59022 
(406) 639-2198 
Sidney.Fitzpatrick@legmt.gov 
 
- Business & Labor  
- Fish, Wildlife & Parks 
- Transportation 

Jonathan Windy Boy (D) SD 16 
PO Box 250 
Box Elder MT 59521-0250 
(406) 945-1805 
Jonathan.WindyBoy@legmt.gov   
 
- Education and Cultural Resources 
- Finance & Claims 
- Public Health, Welfare & Safety 
- Joint Appropriations Subcommittee on  
   Education 

Jade Sooktis (D) 41 
PO Box 284 
Lame Deer, MT 59043 
Jade.Sooktis@legmt.gov 
 
- Human Services  
 

- State Administration 
 

 

Donavon Hawk (D) HD 72 
MAIC Vice-Chair 
PO Box 3791 
Butte, MT 59702 
(406) 578-1233 
Donavon.Hawk@legmt.gov 
 
- Appropriations           - Ethics 
 

- Joint Appropriations Subcommittee  
    on Judicial Branch, Law Enforcement      
    and Justice 
 

- Rules 
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